CAMPIONATO DI SPECIALITA€ GR - ZONA TECNICA 3
Foligno, 26-27 Ottobre 2023

Avanzamento Risultati « Filtri

ALL. 1A FASCIA - C. LIBERO

n SUSTOVA DARIA LORENA
RITMICA LUCCA

D A E
2.10 7.60 7.75

RIGATTIERI GIULIA
ARIELE C.B.

2.10 7.55 7.45

ZANELLATI MARTINA
VRG RYTHMIKIS

1.90 7.40 7.75

n MALASPINA ANNA
GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA

1.70 7.50 7.85

LUCCI VITTORIA
GINNASTICA VALMONTONE

1.70 7.30 7.85

DI NARO LUCREZIA
GYMNOS

1.55 7.45 7.70

GRUNTAR CLAUDIA
RITMICA DYNAMO

2.20 6.90 7.60

ﬂ PAVAN MARGHERITA
GYMNOS

1.60 7.60 7.45

TACCORI ELISA
GYMNOS

1.00 7.25 6.90

ALL. 1A FASCIA - FUNE

ALIBONI EMMA
LE MARIPOSE

4.55 7.45 7.40

P

0.050

TOT
17.450

TOT
17.100

TOT
17.050

TOT
17.000

TOT
16.850

TOT
16.700

TOT
16.700

TOT
16.650

TOT
15.150

TOT
19.400



ﬂ GIANNECCHINI GEMMA

GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA

ﬂ SUSTOVA DARIA LORENA
RITMICA LUCCA

FARUOLI MIA
ROMANA

DI NARO LUCREZIA
GYMNOS

ﬂ PUCCI MARTINA
STELLA BLU ZAGAROLO

CORVASCE MARIA GIULIA
ROMA 12

SPANO EMANUELA
GYMNOS

ALIBONI EMMA
LE MARIPOSE

ﬂ RIGATTIERI GIULIA
ARIELE C.B.

ﬂ GIANNECCHINI GEMMA

D
4.25

3.70

3.55

3.05

3.55

2.75

2.80

ALL. 1A FASCIA - CERCHIO

4.55

5.15

GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA

n PATTI GRETA

4.90

A.S. POLIMNIA GINN. RITMICA ROMANA

CAROCCI MARTINA
LATINA GINNASTICA

ZANELLATI MARTINA

4.45

4.00

A
7.50

7.40

7.45

7.10

6.75

6.85

6.80

7.55

7.20

7.55

7.35

6.90

E
7.10

7.30

7.15

7.00

6.30

6.45

6.00

8.40

7.45

6.85

6.60

7.20

0.050

0.050

0.150

TOT
18.850

TOT
18.400

TOT
18.150

TOT
17.100

TOT
16.600

TOT
16.050

TOT
15.600

TOT
20.450

TOT
19.800

TOT
19.150

TOT
18.400

TOT
18.100



VRG RYTHMIKIS

PAVAN MARGHERITA
GYMNOS

n MERLI GRETA
GINNICA 3

BRANCHI ANNA
IL GABBIANO

CAROCCI MARTINA
LATINA GINNASTICA

n FARUOLI MIA
ROMANA

PASQUI VIOLA
SOC. DIL. GINN. F.PETRARCA 1877

LUCHETTI ANNA
ETRURIA

TACCORI ELISA
GYMNOS

ALL. 1A FASCIA - PALLA

D
3.75

3.45

3.80

3.90

3.50

3.40

3.35

4.15

2.90

A
7.10

7.05

7.30

7.00

7.00

7.30

7.10

6.95

7.05

E
7.10

6.45

7.95

7.00

7.25

7.05

6.80

5.85

6.75

TOT
17.950

TOT
16.950

TOT
19.050

TOT
17.900

TOT
17.750

TOT
17.750

TOT
17.250

TOT
16.950

TOT
16.700



